	 Muddy Woody 6 2014 - Sunday 16 February 2014. 11:00 am



	Results for All Competitors in finish order.
	Race
	
	Race



	Place
	Time
	
	Name
	Team
	Race Age Category
	
	
	



	57
	0:56:56
	
	BILLIG, Marcus
	Hereford Triathlon Club
	Open Male
	142
	57



	58
	0:57:03
	
	KIMBER, Damien
	Unattached
	Open Male
	326
	58



	59
	0:57:10
	
	ROWLANDS, Tim
	Unattached
	Open Male
	338
	59



	60
	0:57:13
	
	VICTOR-TROTT, Theo
	Unattached
	Open Male
	244
	60



	61
	0:57:15
	
	NUGENT, Paddy
	Wye Valley Runners
	Male Vet 50
	236
	61



	62
	0:57:27
	
	WHITE, James
	Unattached
	Open Male
	143
	62



	63
	0:57:32
	
	CHILDS, Jack
	Unattached
	Open Male
	362
	63



	64
	0:57:45
	
	EVANS, Anthony
	Wye Valley Runners
	Open Male
	283
	64



	65
	0:57:52
	
	GRINNELL, Neil
	Ledbury & District Harriers
	Open Male
	331
	65



	66
	0:57:55
	
	BODDY, Andrew
	Unattached
	Male Vet 45
	309
	66



	67
	0:58:09
	
	CHAMBERLAIN, Andy
	Wye Valley Runners
	Open Male
	312
	67



	68
	0:58:10
	
	CHILDS, John
	Unattached
	Male Vet 55
	361
	68



	69
	0:58:27
	
	HOUGHTON, Tommy
	Unattached
	Open Male
	219
	69



	70
	0:58:33
	
	KEMP, Paul
	Wye Valley Runners
	Open Male
	154
	70



	71
	0:58:36
	
	ROBINSON, Ashley
	Croft Ambrey
	Male Vet 60
	52
	71



	72
	0:58:46
	
	GILBERT, Claire
	Malvern Joggers
	Open Female
	95
	72



	73
	0:58:59
	
	SANDFORD, John
	Wye Valley Runners
	Male Vet 45
	343
	73



	74
	0:59:13
	
	CALE, Daniel
	Black Pear Joggers
	Open Male
	228
	74



	75
	0:59:51
	
	DODD, Edwyn
	Unattached
	Open Male
	114
	75



	76
	1:00:02
	
	AMOR, Vernon
	Unattached
	Male Vet 40
	297
	76



	77
	1:00:09
	
	KNAPPER, David
	Monross Trail Blazers
	Open Male
	355
	77



	78
	1:00:19
	
	TAYLOR, Matt
	Wye Valley Runners
	Open Male
	159
	78



	79
	1:00:24
	
	SHORTHOUSE, Andy
	Kings Heath RC
	Male Vet 40
	155
	79



	80
	1:00:43
	
	PHILLIPS, Dan
	Unattached
	Open Male
	222
	80



	81
	1:00:55
	
	DAVIES, Rebecca
	Wye Valley Runners
	Open Female
	346
	81



	82
	1:00:59
	
	SANDY, Chris
	Unattached
	Open Male
	165
	82



	83
	1:01:04
	
	JONES, Paul
	Unattached
	Male Vet 40
	5
	83



	84
	1:01:11
	
	MEREDITH, Gerry
	Hereford Couriers
	Open Male
	64
	84



	85
	1:01:26
	
	BADGER, Daniel
	Malvern Joggers
	Open Male
	253
	85



	86
	1:01:38
	
	WORTHING, Mark
	Hereford Triathlon Club
	Male Vet 40
	83
	86



	87
	1:01:51
	
	SPEAKE, Celia
	Unattached
	Female Vet 45
	15
	87



	88
	1:01:54
	
	MASON, Chris
	Wye Valley Runners
	Male Vet 45
	245
	88



	89
	1:01:57
	
	HURLEY, Mike
	Unattached
	Open Male
	76
	89



	90
	1:01:58
	
	BURGOYNE, Kate
	Wye Valley Runners
	Female Vet 35
	72
	90



	91
	1:02:13
	
	WARD, Rachel
	Amazing Feet RC
	Female Vet 55
	105
	91



	92
	1:02:19
	
	UTLEY, Jon
	Unattached
	Open Male
	264
	92



	93
	1:02:27
	
	BADDELEY, Scott
	Wye Valley Runners
	Male Vet 40
	301
	93



	94
	1:02:29
	
	NEEDHAM, Rebecca
	Unattached
	Female Vet 35
	237
	94



	95
	1:02:33
	
	KING, Rob
	Unattached
	Open Male
	98
	95



	96
	1:02:39
	
	BRYSON, Liam
	Unattached
	Male Vet 40
	233
	96



	97
	1:02:41
	
	BRADBOURNE, Jamie
	Unattached
	Open Male
	134
	97



	98
	1:02:43
	
	GROVES, Paul
	Unattached
	Open Male
	166
	98



	99
	1:02:46
	
	BURDVETS, Charles
	Unattached
	Open Male
	204
	99



	100
	1:03:02
	
	HEPKE, Melanie
	Bromsgrove & Redditch
	Female Vet 40
	23
	100



	101
	1:03:11
	
	BROWN, Rob
	Unattached
	Male Vet 45
	51
	101



	102
	1:03:13
	
	LUSCOTT, Frank
	Croft Ambrey
	Male Vet 55
	53
	102



	103
	1:03:19
	
	GOODWIN, Nicola
	Hereford Triathlon Club
	Female Vet 35
	13
	103



	104
	1:03:22
	
	WATKINS, Mark
	Wye Valley Runners
	Male Vet 45
	157
	104



	105
	1:03:24
	
	JONES, Rob
	Unattached
	Open Male
	17
	105



	106
	1:03:25
	
	HAWKINS, Scott
	Malvern Joggers
	Open Male
	281
	106



	107
	1:03:32
	
	BRYAN, John
	Malvern Joggers
	Open Male
	328
	107



	108
	1:03:35
	
	HAYDE, Lewis
	Unattached
	Open Male
	117
	108



	109
	1:03:37
	
	RAWLINS, Tim
	Hay Hotfooters
	Male Vet 50
	269
	109



	110
	1:03:45
	
	HIBBITT, David
	Worcester A C
	Male Vet 65
	156
	110



	111
	1:03:53
	
	BLACKMAN, Andrew
	Wye Valley Runners
	Male Vet 55
	33
	111



	112
	1:04:12
	
	EYNON, Phil
	Unattached
	Male Vet 50
	94
	112



	113
	1:04:17
	
	ADDISON, Faith
	Hereford Triathlon Club
	Open Female
	14
	113



	114
	1:04:28
	
	WEALE, Christopher
	Unattached
	Open Male
	168
	114



	115
	1:04:31
	
	PAYNE, Mike
	Unattached
	Open Male
	36
	115



	116
	1:04:33
	
	KINGSTON, Harry
	Unattached
	Open Male
	304
	116
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